
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00858

07/17/
2019

1998 SANDPOINTE MOBILE 
HOMEDefendant

BIG CHIEF RV PARKS, INC. 
vs. 1998 SANDPOINTE 
MOBILE HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00858

07/17/
2019

68X16 WESTBROOK 7601-
CTBDefendant

BIG CHIEF RV PARKS, INC. 
vs. 1998 SANDPOINTE 
MOBILE HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00858

07/17/
2019

AN OKLAHOMA 
CORPORATIONPlaintiff

BIG CHIEF RV PARKS, INC. 
vs. 1998 SANDPOINTE 
MOBILE HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00858

07/17/
2019 ANDDefendant

BIG CHIEF RV PARKS, INC. 
vs. 1998 SANDPOINTE 
MOBILE HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00858

07/17/
2019

BIG CHIEF RV PARKS, 
INC.Plaintiff

BIG CHIEF RV PARKS, INC. 
vs. 1998 SANDPOINTE 
MOBILE HOME

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00135

07/17/
2019

CALES, ASHLEY 
DAWNPerson 2

LARIMER, JEFFREY 
RAYMOND and CALES, 
ASHLEY DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00856

07/17/
2019

CONLEY, RONALD 
SCOTTDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CONLEY, RONALD SCOTT 
JR

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00853

07/17/
2019

HAMILTON, SHANICE 
RENEDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HAMILTON, SHANICE 
RENE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00855

07/17/
2019 JONES, KATRINADefendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

JONES, KATRINA
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00135

07/17/
2019

LARIMER, JEFFREY 
RAYMONDPerson 1

LARIMER, JEFFREY 
RAYMOND and CALES, 
ASHLEY DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00857

07/17/
2019 SILVEY, NICHOLEDefendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

SILVEY, NICHOLE
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00027

07/17/
2019

SMITH, SHAYLA 
CORINEPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF SMITH, 
SHAYLA CORINE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00854

07/17/
2019

WARD, JEREMY 
JOSEPHDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WARD, JEREMY JOSEPH

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00857

07/17/
2019

WILSON, MATTHEW 
RAYDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SILVEY, NICHOLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00853

07/17/
2019 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HAMILTON, SHANICE 
RENE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00854

07/17/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WARD, 
JEREMY JOSEPH

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00855

07/17/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JONES, 
KATRINA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00856

07/17/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. CONLEY, 
RONALD SCOTT JR

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00857

07/17/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SILVEY, 
NICHOLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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